Master City of San José Consultant Agreement

(Airport Capital Projects)

Amendment to Approved Service Order - Cover Page

1a.	CPMS Contract No.: N/A; A	irport 20-003	1b. Ma	aster Agreement A	C No.:663899; AC# 29473					
2.	🗌 First 🛛 Second 🔲	Third Device Order No. 3								
3.	Consultant's Name: Abadji	Consultant's Name: Abadjis Systems, Ltd., DBA as ASLPM								
4 . 1 2										
6.	Consultant Approval:		l Elba		-					
7.	Approval as to Form (City	Attorney):								
	(The Maximum Service Or	Form Approved by the Office of the City Attorney (The Maximum Service Order Compensation of the Approved Service Order, as amended, is \$100,000 or less, and the provisions of the form are not altered.)								
	Approved as to Form Attorney Jon Calegari Jon Calegari Email: jon.calegari@sanjoseca.gov Date: 02/15/2023 GMT	Calegari			_					
8.	Director of Aviation Approval:	Email: john.aitken@sanjoseca Date: 02/15/2023 GMT	-	>	_					

Master Agreement AC No.: 663899 CPMS Contract No: n/a Consultant: Abadjis Systems, Ltd.

First	🔀 Second	🗌 Third	Revised Attachment A:	Tasks
-------	----------	---------	------------------------------	-------

This Revised Attachment A is attached to the First Second Third amendment to Approved Service Order No. 3 issued pursuant to the Master Agreement.

The tasks set forth in the original Attachment A, or in any previous amendment to the original Attachment A, are amended as set forth herein. All other tasks shall remain unchanged.

Task No. 1, entitled "Project Management Support Services" is amended as follows:

- C. <u>Completion Time</u>: The Consultant must complete the services and deliverables for this task in accordance with whichever one of the following time is marked:
 - On or before the following date: <u>December 31, 2022</u>
 - On or before _____ Business Days from ______